
WHC Kupa 

Zalaegerszeg

2024. június 7.

60m "A" döntő -1,2

1. Bánhidi Balázs 2013 UTE 8,84

2. Bendi Kristóf 2013 SZOSI 8,97

3. Bencsik Zalán 2014 Mohács TE 1888 9,17

4. Molnár Attila Bendegúz 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 9,19

5. Ferincz Vince 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,42

6. Szarka Barnabás 2013 KVDSE 9,50

7. Szekeres Ádám Zalaszám-ZAC 9,58

8. Virágh Vince 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,83

60m "B" döntő -0,7

1. Farkas Ádám 2014 SZOSI 10,03

2. Kovács Noel 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,05

3. Simon Dávid 2013 KVDSE 10,14

4. Ollár Kristóf 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,20

5. Farkas Bendegúz KVDSE 10,25

6. Tarnóczi Máté 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,26

7. Csikós Lukács Pál 2016 KVDSE 10,35

8. Kónya Koppány 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,44

1. időelőfutam 0,0

1. Bendi Kristóf 2013 SZOSI 8,94

2. Virágh Vince 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,65

3. Ollár Kristóf 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,12

4. Zsernoviczky Hunor 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,25

5. Horváth Máté 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,30

6. Virágh Márton 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 11,21

2. időelőfutam -1,5

1. Kovács Noel 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,05

2. Tarnóczi Máté 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,12

3. Farkas Ádám 2014 SZOSI 10,18

4. Vaspöri Barnabás Zalaszám-ZAC 10,39

5. Farkas Dorián 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 11,05

6. Ferka Ákos 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 11,08

3. időelőfutam -0,3

1. Bencsik Zalán 2014 Mohács TE 1888 9,05

2. Molnár Attila Bendegúz 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 9,08

3. Farkas Bendegúz KVDSE 10,19

4. Csikós Lukács Pál 2016 KVDSE 10,19



5. Kónya Koppány 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,19

6. Vass Dániel 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,38

7. Zanchetta Martin 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,92

4. időelőfutam -1,5

1. Bánhidi Balázs 2013 UTE 8,85

2. Ferincz Vince 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,28

3. Szarka Barnabás 2013 KVDSE 9,47

4. Szekeres Ádám Zalaszám-ZAC 9,65

5. Simon Dávid 2013 KVDSE 10,08

6. Vigh Huba Zalaszám-ZAC 10,28

7. Sinkó Vilmos 2014 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 10,61

800m

1. Zemán Zoárd 2013 DOVASE SE 2:34,56

2. Benke Alex 2013 SZOSI 2:37,01

3. Gaál Zétény 2014 SZOSI 2:47,00

4. Geller Ákos 2013 DOVASE SE 2:48,83

5. Misik Máté 2014 SZOSI 2:55,57

6. Nagy Donát 2014 DOBÓ SE 2:56,01

7. Farkas Ádám 2014 SZOSI 2:56,86

8. Pap Csongor 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 2:57,72

9. Balló-Szopós Bálint Zalaszám-ZAC 3:02,42

10. Simon Dávid 2013 KVDSE 3:03,34

11. Csikós Lukács Pál 2016 KVDSE 3:06,10

12. Tarnóczi Máté 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:06,22

13. Gerencsér Levente Zalaszám-ZAC 3:07,60

14. Sebestyén Mátyás 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:11,93

15. Kónya Koppány 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:12,02

16. Horváth Gergő 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:12,77

17. Farkas Dorián 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:15,95

18. Kóródi Álmos 2013 Tapolcai Sport Akadémia SE 3:17,56

19. Vaspöri Dávid 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:19,61

20. Vass Áron 2013 Kőszeg 3:27,33

21. Zanchetta Martin 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:43,16

22. Antal Noel 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 4:04,52

távolugrás

1. Benke Alex 2013 SZOSI 445

2. Bánhidi Balázs 2013 UTE 434

3. Schmidt Ármin 2014 DOVASE SE 426

4. Bencsik Zalán 2014 Mohácsi TE 419

5. Molnár Attila Bendegúz 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 401

6. Ferincz Vince 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 396

7. Bendi Kristóf 2013 SZOSI 385

8. Szekeres Ádám 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 377



9. Kóródi Vince 2013 Tapolca Sport Akadémia SE 369

10. Virág Vince 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 365

11. OllárKristóf 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 358

12. Tóth Róbert 2014 UTE 358

13. Kovács-Koós Noel 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 356

14. Vigh Huba 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 330

15. Tarsoly Áron 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 330

16. Vass Dániel 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 326

17. Horváth Máté 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 322

18. Sinkó Vilmos 2014 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 320

19. Vaspöri Barnabás 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 315

20. Zsernoviczky Hunor 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 303

21. Ferka Ákos 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 298

22. Tóthmárton Barnabás 2014 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 298

23. Schinhan Vincent 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 268

rakétahajitás

1. Tóth Róbert 2014 UTE 40,56

2. Schmidt Ármin 2014 DOVASE SE 39,14

3. Torma-Harmat Edvin 2013 KVDSE 37,23

4. Benke Alex 2013 SZOSI 34,18

5. Horváth Gergő 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 30,55

6. Pap Csongor 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 30,10

7. Tóth Márton Barnabás 2014 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 29,32

8. Gerencsér Levente 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 29,18

9. Balló-Szopós Bálint 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 28,92

10. Farkas Bendegúz 2015 KVDSE 28,36

11. Gaál Zétény 2014 SZOSI 25,92

12. Vaspöri Dávid 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 25,32

13. Szarka Barnabás 2013 KVDSE 24,91

14. Sebestyén Mátyás 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 23,93

15. Schinhan Vincent 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 23,33

16. Tarsoly Áron 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 23,32

17. Virág Márton 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 16,13

18. Antal Noel 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 11,73

60m "A" döntő -0,4

1. Németh Szófia 2013 Kőszegi AC SE 8,95

2. Laki Boglárka 2013 SZOSI 9,01

3. Prenner Aliz 2013 SZOSI 9,02

4. Takács Petra 2013 SZOSI 9,04

5. Koltai Adél 2013 SZOSI 9,15

6. Polgár Bianka 2013 SZOSI 9,20

7. Szabó Lilla 2013 KVDSE 9,25

8. Bella Kata 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,32



60m "B" döntő -0,5

1. Pásti Gréta 2013 SZOSI 9,52

2. Császár Anna 2013 SZOSI 9,75

3. Kernya Gréta 2013 SZOSI 9,86

4. Nagy-Szilágyi Panna 2013 KVDSE 10,09

5. Bakacsi Hanna 2013 KVDSE 10,13

6. Szabó Fanna 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,14

7. Kása Fruzsina 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 10,40

8. Simon Kata 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,48

1. időelőfutam +0,2

1. Császár Anna 2013 SZOSI 9,88

2. Szabó Fanni 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,21

3. Bakacsi Hanna 2013 KVDSE 10,43

4. Csikós Boróka Dóra 2014 KVDSE 10,46

5. Páli Sára 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 10,66

2. időelőfutam +0,2

1. Pásti Gréta 2013 SZOSI 9,54

2. Nagy-Szilágyi Panna 2013 KVDSE 10,06

3. Henczinger Szonja 2013 Kőszegi AC SE 10,51

4. Kultsár Izabella Katalin 2014 KVDSE 11,01

5. Kámán Kamilla 2014 KVDSE 11,24

3. időelőfutam -0,9

1. Prenner Aliz 2013 SZOSI 9,26

2. Polgár Bianka 2013 SZOSI 9,34

3. Kása Fruzsina 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 10,41

4. Henczinger Lilla 2014 Kőszegi AC SE 10,67

5. Berta Zsófia 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 12,40

6. Kondor Lilla 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 12,43

4. időelőfutam -0,2

1. Takács Petra 2013 SZOSI 9,04

2. Szabó Lilla 2014 KVDSE 9,23

3. Bella Kata 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,37

4. Simon Kata 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 10,42

5. Németh Jázmin 2014 Kőszegi AC SE 10,59

6. Tánczos Panna 2013 SZOSI 11,02

5. időelőfutam -0,3

1. Németh Szófia 2013 Kőszegi AC SE 8,99

2. Laki Boglárka 2013 SZOSI 9,17

3. Koltai Adél 2013 SZOSI 9,32

4. Kernya Gréta 2013 SZOSI 9,99

5. Horváth Borbála Zalaszám-ZAC 10,44



6. Süle Szonja 2015 KVDSE 10,87

800m

1. Bucsák Bianka 2013 Footour S.E. Tata 2:46,19

2. Szekeres Szonja 2013 Footour S.E. Tata 2:46,61

3. Polgár Bianka 2013 SZOSI 2:46,88

4. Takács Petra 2013 SZOSI 2:47,53

5. Illés Amira Jázmin 2013 DOVASE SE 2:53,56

6. Csiszár Júlia 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:03,92

7. Németh Luca 2013 Kőszegi AC SE 3:10,37

8. Horváth Borbála 20143 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:11,73

9. Henczinger Szonja 2013 Kőszegi AC SE 3:18,12

10. Süle Szonja 2015 KVDSE 3:18,35

11. Rácz Annaróza 2014 Kőszegi AC SE 3:20,13

12. Nagy Réka 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:23,35

13. Tóth Rozina 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:35,70

14. Molnár Jázmin 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:44,05

15. Balogh Iza 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 3:56,50

16. Vizsi Rozina 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 4:07,61

távolugrás

1. Polgár Bianka 2013 SZOSI 407

2. Bella Kata 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 402

3. Takács Petra 2013 SZOSI 401

4. Prenner Aliz 2013 SZOSI 388

5. Németh Szófia Kőszegi AC SE 383

6. Bujáki Léna DOVASE SE 382

7. Szabó Lilla 2014 KVDSE 352

8. Márton Sára Zalaszám-ZAC 352

9. Németh Luca Kőszegi AC SE 341

10. Rácz Annaróza Kőszegi AC SE 335

11. Bakacsi Hanna 2013 KVDSE 328

12. Senk Anna 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 325

13. Táncos Panna 2014 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 324

14. Szabó Fanni 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 317

15. Takács Anna 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 312

16. Nagy Szilágyi Panna 2013 KVDSE 311

17. Simon Kata 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 308

18. Kása Fruzsina 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 308

19. Nagy Réka 2014 Zalaszám-ZAC 301

20. Pali Sára 2013 Mindszenty Ált. Iskola Zeg. 301

21. Kámán Kamilla 2014 KVDSE 295

22. Németh Jázmin Kőszegi AC SE 293

23. Kultsár Izabella Katalin 2014 KVDSE 292

24. Csikós Boróka Dóra 2014 KVDSE 279



rakétahajitás

1. Szabó Zsófia 2014 KVDSE 26,96

2. Bujáki Léna DOVASE SE 26,78

3. Prenner Aliz 2013 SZOSI 26,49

4. Márton Sára 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 24,99

5. Császár Anna 2013 SZOSI 23,71

6. Takács Anna 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 22,11

7. Molnár Jamina 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 21,21

8. Senkó Anna 2013 Zalaszám-ZAC 19,88

9. Tóth Rozina 2015 Zalaszám-ZAC 15,69

10. Balogh Iza 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 12,79

11. Kondor Lilla 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 12,06

12. Vizsi Rozina 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 11,66

13. Heinczinger Lilla Kőszegi AC SE 11,17

14. Berta Zsófia 2016 Zalaszám-ZAC 9,16


